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UTE
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12/14/2021 16:00

11/14/2021 08:30

11/22/2021 04:00
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12/11/2021 20:00

12/20/2021 15:42
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12/28/2021 02:05

12/14/2021 10:54

12/26/2021 18:25
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12/01/2021 01:00

12/07/2021 23:20

12/09/2021 01:18

12/10/2021 10:54

12/16/2021 16:24

12/17/2021 09:00

12/18/2021 03:36

12/19/2021 23:42
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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1
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0
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2
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2
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HTK GALAXY

BLUE BAIE
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MORNING CAMILLA

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B
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THOR FUTURE

RONG AN CHENG

TINTIN
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LOUISE AUERBACH

PING AN CHENG
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11/15/2021 00:00

11/29/2021 12:00

12/14/2021 16:00
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1249

1143

786

419

7:11

618

6:18

140

6:55

6:18

75

5

62

7:17

13

5

5

7:29

13

7:29

618

7:32

NF4963

NZ4924

N

75

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

149

103

26

191

905

31

101

31

54

210

1673

101

113

366

11

167

615

82

60

4

6

36

526

34

303

496

85

532

2667

180

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

91

7

3

7

23

1

53

1

75

125

10

1404

212

57

96

4

1

New

85

58

6

1

100

2

12

14

68

114

9

475

331

99

30

1

0

Back

0

87

26

189

163

14

0

11

39

107

21

189

345

81

54

20

8

Steady

60

0

0

4

0

0

6

0

36

0

0

526

0

0

34

0

0

Cut

116

152

35

193

286

17

59

26

146

346

40

1542

888

237

146

25

9

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


